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MODEM MAP OF MILANO FASHION WEEK 	
SPRING SUMMER 20232023 / SEPTEMBER 20222022

WOMEN’S COLLECTIONS   

A B C

1

2

3

MULTI-LABEL SHOWROOMS		   

Showroom Marcona 33 	 20.09 - 20.09 - 14.1014.10
via Marcona 3 / via Archimede 6 C22 

Polly King and Co  	 20.09 - 25.0920.09 - 25.09
Corso Venezia, 6 		  C22 	
Progetto Milano  	 15.09 - 15.1015.09 - 15.10
via Archimede 6 		  C22 	

Rainbowwave 	 22.09 - 25.0922.09 - 25.09
White Show - via Tortona 27/54	  	 A3 	
Spazio Coltri 		 15.09 - 15.1015.09 - 15.10 
via Archimede 6  C22
Tomorrow	   	 23.09 - 07.1023.09 - 07.10
via Archimede 26 		  C2 2 

Tora Tora	   	 until 15.1015.10
via Valsugana 15 		  C33

Tuttifrutti International - c.so Venezia 16 C22

DESIGNERS’ SHOWROOMS		   
1972 Desa 		  21.09 - 14.1021.09 - 14.10
RG Showroom - via Piranesi 4 		 C22 

3Juin @Massimo Bonini Showroom 19.09 - 25.10 	19.09 - 25.10 	B22 

Alonpi @ Point Showroom	 12.09 - 14.10 	12.09 - 14.10 	 C22

Ancient Greek Sandals	 22.09 - 25.0922.09 - 25.09
Rainbowwave @ White Milano	 	 A33 

Art & Business today- Millamilla	 20.09 - 26.0920.09 - 26.09
Phoenix Showroom -Ple Principessa Clotilde 6 	B1 

Avant Toi via Carlo Botta 	 05.09 - 04.10	05.09 - 04.10	 C33
+ White Milano    	

Drome - via Gesù 11                 	 05.09 - 15.1005.09 - 15.10	 B22  

Ferret & Half- Miau by Clara Rotescu 20.09 - 26.0920.09 - 26.09
Guffanti Showroom - via F. Corridoni 37 	

Froy - via Tucidide 56    	 until 14.1014.10	

Goti  via Carlo Botta 8   	 222.09 - 26.09 2.09 - 26.09 	 C22 

Iosselliani- MDC Showroom        from 10.09 10.09 

Isabel Benenato                     	 22.09 - 28.0922.09 - 28.09
via Vincenzo Forcella 2		  A33 

Jean-François Mimilla                22.09 - 26.0922.09 - 26.09
via Tortona 26		  A33
Jérôme Dreyfuss @IMG Milano 22.09 - 07.10   	22.09 - 07.10   	C2 2 

Kate & Jules Rosenthal @ White Milano                  	   

Labo.Art - via Maroncelli 12      until 27.0927.09	 B11

Lara Chamandi via Spartaco 10  20.09 - 26.0920.09 - 26.09   C22

Manebì @ Massimo Bonini	 19.09 - 25.10    19.09 - 25.10    B2 2 

Marc Le Bihan   via Tortona 26    22.09 - 26.09  22.09 - 26.09  A33

Mr & Mrs Italy @ Point Showroom12.09 - 14.10 	12.09 - 14.10 	 C22

Mr. Mrs. Shirt @ Point Showroom12.09 - 14.10 	12.09 - 14.10 	 C22
Of Handmade                   	 12.09 - 14.1012.09 - 14.10
Miori Showroom via Macedonio Melloni 75            C22                    

Pierre-Louis Mascia @ Point Showr.12.09 - 14.10 12.09 - 14.10 C22

Romanian Designers @ Maccapani Showroom:Romanian Designers @ Maccapani Showroom:
Anne Caroline Fashion Studio, Cia Couture, 
Clemat design - Venera Arapu, Playfull Concept- 
Prenom G Playfull Concept- Prenom G, 
Alzaia Naviglio Pavese, 50		  B3

Romanian Designers Romanian Designers @ White Milano :
Atelier Raluca Mihalceanu, Boyari Design, 	
Gabriela Vlad, Liska 12- Hardot, Manuri 	
Concept, Melini Concept- Cristina Bacio. 

QL2 @ Point Showroom	 12.09 - 14.10    12.09 - 14.10    C22 
Rundholz                     	 20.09 - 25.0920.09 - 25.09
Via Privata Gaspare Bugatti 7                              A33  
Sa Su Phi CD Network	 22.09 - 28.0922.09 - 28.09 
Via Montebello 30                  	                        	

Sabina Musayev @ DMVB	 until 30.0930.09        C22

Solotre @ DMVB	 until 30.09      30.09       C22

Sorelle Seclì @ Elisa Gaito 	 12.09 - 12.09 - 10.1010.10    C22

Stella Nova	 @ DMVB	 until 30.0930.09 	 C22

Tela @ Papaveri Showroom 	 until 12.1012.10	 C22 

TheMoirè @ Massimo Bonini	 19.09 - 25.10    19.09 - 25.10    B22 

Transit via Tortona 31  	 until 5.105.10	 A33
+ White Milano

Trippen @ Micam Milano                                	 	

Vìen  Aretè Sr via Seneca 4	  20.09 - 24.1020.09 - 24.10  C33
White + Warren  @IMG Milano	22.09 - 07.10  22.09 - 07.10  C22   

MULTI-LABEL STORES     +39+39	
Antonioli -  via P. Paoli 1	 02 36 56 18 60 A33 

Antonioli Inner - via P. Paoli 4	 02 36 57 90 70	 A33 

Banner - via Sant’Andrea 8/a	 02 76 00 46 09 C22	

Biffi - c.so Genova 5 & 6	 02 83 11 60 44 / 52	B22	

D-Daad_Dantone - via S. Spirito 24/a 	02 76 01 60 45 	 B22	

Milaura - c.so Garibaldi 20 	 02 89 09 39 05 	B11

EVENTS Monday 19.0919.09

 6.pm – 9.pm	 Lara Chamandi SS 2023 Metamorfosi: 	
	 A new model of conscious luxury 
	 DAAD Dantone via Santo Spirito 24/a	 B22 

 Until Oct. 4 	 Giovanni Gastel, Flowers 	
Exhibition	 OPEN AIR - via della Spiga 	 C22

Until Nov. 6 	 Armani / Silos: Colors, Places, Faces 
Exhibition	 via Bergognone 40	 A3 

Until Oct.30	 Franca Sozzani Couture Archive NFT 
Exhibition	 via Tazzoli 3	 B11 

Until Sept.26	 Camera Moda Fashion Trust	 	
	 Tearose - via Croce Rossa 2	 B22	
EVENTS Tuesday 20.0920.09 

 5.pm – 7.pm	 CNMI - Fashion Hub Opening		
	 ADI Design Museum - via Ceresio 7	 B22 

 6.30pm 	 Istituto Marangoni Milano : “Turn Up” 

	 The Theatre - piazza Lina Bo Bardi 1 	B11 
2.pm	 Milano Moda Graduate Opening 
	 via Ceresio 7		   	 B11      

EVENTS Wed.  21.0921.09  

1.30pm	 Maryling showcases its SS23		

	 ADI Design Museum - via Ceresio 7	 B11 

From 8.pm	 K-Way - via dell’Aprica 12	 B11 

 6.pm - 9.pm 	Lancel - piazza San Babila 5	 C22

6.30pm - 10pm 	SBP x Sea Shepherd		
	 Tora Tora Cafè - via Vallarsa 11	 C3

EVENTS Thursday 22.1022.10  

 9.am - 5.pm   Pierre-Louis Mascia: Eternel Present 	
Exhibition 	 Casa Cabana - via Bigli 19   	 B22 

 4.pm - 6.pm	 Pomellato 		
	 Palazzo della Permanente via Turati 34	 B1

 From 6.30pm 	 Avavav		
	 via Giovanni Battista Piranesi 4	 C2

Until Jan.29, 2023 	Richard Avedon		
Exhibition	 Palazzo Reale. piazza del Duomo 12	 B22 

EVENTS Friday 23.1023.10  

6.30pm - 9.pm   HG/LF			 
	             via Giovanni Battista Sammartini 38/60	 C1  
10.pm 	             Philipp Plein after party - v.le Molise 70	C22 

EVENTS Saturday 24.1024.10   

4.pm – 7.pm  	 The Power Of Words			 
		  Hotel Senato via Senato 22  		  B22		
Sept.24 - Oct.30  	Bogner. Seen by Hans Feurer			 
		  Fondazione Sozzani:corso Como 10 	 B11

EVENTS Sunday 25.1025.10   

11.am – 1.pm  	Hope Fashion Ukraine			 
		  By invitation only  		

TRADE SHOWS 			 

White Milano and WSN      22.09 - 25.09  22.09 - 25.09  A33  

via Tortona 15 - Magna Pars Event space 			 

via Tortona 27 - Superstudio Più   			 

via Tortona 31 - Archiproducts 			 

via Tortona 54 - Base / Ex Ansaldo 			 

via Tortona 58 - Padiglione Visconti > WSN

MULTI-LABEL SHOWROOMS		   

Breramode 	  	 05.09 - 15.1005.09 - 15.10
via Carlo Botta 8 	 C33
Daniele Ghiselli Showroom  	 12.09 - 12.09 - 10.1010.10		
via Sidoli 19 			   C22 	
DMVB		  until 30.0930.09 
via Carlo Poma 38	 	 C22
Elisa Gaito 		  12.09 - 12.09 - 10.1010.10
via Marcona 3 	  C22
Heda Showroom   	 until 16.1016.10  
via Piercandido Decembrio 31 C33 
Him Co 		  19.09 - 19.09 - 14.1014.10
via Orobia 34	 C33  
IMG Milano 		  22.09 - 22.09 - 07.1007.10
via Archimede 89 C22  
LAB Fashion Agency  	 until 25.0925.09
via Vincenzo Forcella 7 C3 3 

Marziano Bello  	 19.09 - 19.09 - 14.1014.10
via Giacomo Watt 37 A33 

Massimo Bonini Showroom 	 19.09 - 19.09 - 25.1025.10 
via Manzoni 41 B22

Nob Showroom  	 20.09 - 20.09 - 07.1007.10	
Via Tertulliano 30 		  C33	
Papaveri Showroom   	 until 12.1012.10
via Ciro Menotti 9 		  C22	

Point di Mariapia Bernardis  	 12.09 - 12.09 - 14.1014.10
via G. Uberti 13 CC22
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